Position

City Clerk

City Clerk

Records Manager
Deputy City Clerk Il
Deputy City Clerk |
Records Specialist

Fiscal Office Spec (Hourly)

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$126,042
$118,198
$87,121
$74,846
$63,405
$54,928
$3,415

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,019
$24,114
$17,344
$22,417
$15,667
$5,524
$128



