Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$126,042	\$26,019
City Clerk		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$118,198	\$24,114
Records Manager		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$87,121	\$17,344
Deputy City Clerk II		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$74,846	\$22,417
Deputy City Clerk I		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$63,405	\$15,667
Records Specialist		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$54,928	\$5,524
Fiscal Office Spec (Hourly)		Chula Vista	City Clerk	\$3,415	\$128